
UNIFORM PRICE LIST
Prices may be subject to minor modifications

Description Size Price (BWP)
DAY UNIFORM

GOLF SHIRT - WHITE + GREEN TRIMMINGS WITH LOGO -
SHORT/LONG SLEEVES - COTTON

32-34
36-38
40-50

150
165
175

26-28 190
SKIRT - GREEN + BLACK - SCOTTISH PATTERN 30-32 220

34-50 240
28-32 420

TRACKSUIT - BLACK WITH TRIMMINGS & LOGO 34-38
40-44

455
515

WINTER JACKET - GREEN + GRAY TRIMMINGS WITH LOGO - 32-34 415
no other jacket allowed during the winter season 36-50 520

S 200

BLACK HOODIE WITH LOGO
M
L

XL
XXL

XXXL

220
240
260
280
300

SPORTS UNIFORM

SPORTS TOP - GREEN + WHITE TRIMMINGS WITH LOGO -
POLYESTER

32-34
36-38
40-50

145
175

200

SPORTS SHORTS - GREEN + WHITE TRIMMINGS -
POLYESTER

32-34
36-38
40-50

140
175

200

OPTIONAL
HAT- DARK GRAY WITH LOGO
BEANIE - BLACK WITH LOGO

87
60

TROUSERS - STANDARD UNBRANDED BLACK - to be purchased by parents at any retail shop.
Suitable for boys and girls. No leggings or sport pants allowed.

SHOES - BLACK and SOCKS - WHITE - standard school shoes and socks to be purchased by
parents at any retail shop.


