

International Secondary School

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

Prices may be subject to minor modifications

Description	Size	Price (BWP)
DAY UNIFORM		
GOLF SHIRT - WHITE + GREEN TRIMMINGS WITH LOGO - SHORT/LONG SLEEVES - COTTON	32-34	150
	36-38	165
	40-50	175
		T
SKIRT - GREEN + BLACK - SCOTTISH PATTERN	26-28	190
	30-32	220
	34-50	240
TRACKSUIT - BLACK WITH TRIMMINGS & LOGO	28-32	420
	34-38	455
	40-44	515
WINTER JACKET - GREEN + GRAY TRIMMINGS WITH LOGO -	32-34	415
no other jacket allowed during the winter season	36-50	520
BLACK HOODIE WITH LOGO	S	200
	М	220
	L	240
	XL	260
	XXL	280
	XXXL	300
SPORTS UNIFORM	32-34	145
SPORTS TOP - GREEN + WHITE TRIMMINGS WITH LOGO - POLYESTER		
	36-38	175
	40-50	200
SPORTS SHORTS - GREEN + WHITE TRIMMINGS - POLYESTER	32-34	140
	36-38	175
	40-50	200
		1
OPTIONAL		

TROUSERS - STANDARD UNBRANDED BLACK - to be purchased by parents at any retail shop. Suitable for boys and girls. **No leggings or sport pants allowed.**

87 60

SHOES - BLACK and SOCKS - WHITE - standard school shoes and socks to be purchased by parents at any retail shop.

HAT- DARK GRAY WITH LOGO

BEANIE - BLACK WITH LOGO